
QuARTz ACO ShowerDrain March 2019

Shower Channel - Solid Grate

SPEC

IN
F
O

Product Table

Length
mm (in)

700
(27.55)

800
(31.50)

900
(35.43)

1000
(39.37)

1200
(47.24)

1400
(55.12)

Replacement 
grate lifting key

Width
mm (in)

78 
(3.07)

78 
(3.07)

78 
(3.07)

78 
(3.07)

78 
(3.07)

78
(3.07)

n/a

Part No.
Electro-polished

37476 37477 37478 37479 37480 37481 37339

Weight
kg (lbs)

0.40
(0.9)

0.68
(1.5)

0.77
(1.7)

0.86
(1.9)

1.04
(2.3)

1.22
(2.7)

0.04
(0.1)

Intake area
sq. cm (sq. in)

79.48
(12.32)

89.48
(13.87)

99.48
(15.42)

109.48
(16.97)

129.48
(20.07)

149.48
(23.17)

n/a

Specification Clause
The QuARTz ACO ShowerDrain channel and Solid grate system shall be 1 mm thick (20 gauge) stainless steel grade 304, manufactured 
by ACO, Inc. and supplied by ACO Systems, Ltd.

The surface finish shall be Electropolished. 

Grate shall be 78 mm (3.07”) wide, with length as specified on Architects plans / Architects specification.

Shower channel shall be Plain Edge OR Flanged Edge. (See separate Spec Info Sheet for details)

ACO recommends checking local plumbing codes prior to installation.

The system shall be installed in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions and recommendations.

©March 2019, ACO Systems, Ltd. This information is believed to be accurate but it is not guaranteed to be so. We cannot assume liability for results that buyer obtains with our 
product since conditions of use are beyond the control of the company. It is the customer’s responsibility to evaluate suitability and safety of product for his/her own use. ACO 
Systems, Ltd. Reserves the right to change the products and specification without notice.
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West Office
118-1750 Coast Meridian Rd.
Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6R8
Tel: (604) 554-0688
Fax: (604) 554-0693

LENGTH (SEE TABLE)

3.07 in (78mm)

0.06 in (1.5mm) 0.75 in (19mm)

0.30 in (7.5mm)
0.20 in (5mm)

0.34 in (8.6mm)


